Tympani • Marimbas • Xylophones • Chimes
dams Philharmonic Light Timpani represent the ultimate expression of quality in tympani sound and design.
Two distinct models are available, distinguished by a choice between our original Berlin style pedal, or our
newly designed Cloyd Duff Model Dresden style pedal.  Both designs feature the quality, engineering and
state of the art precision that have become synonymous with all Adams instruments.
Our Philharmonic Light Timpani are in the classic European style with the most technologically advanced features and
bowl designs ever developed.  Every Philharmonic Light bowl is made of the highest quality select copper, individually
formed into the traditional European style tapered semi-flat bowl shape, from one single piece without seams or

and 5.0 octave ranges, and the Artist Classic
Marimbas are available in 4.3 and 5.0 octave ranges.
Each instrument comes equipped with a protective
cover and a set of four mallets.
F
Robert Van Sice
Many consider Robert Van Sice the most exciting
performer of contemporary marimba music on the concert
scene today.  To date he has performed over one hundred
works including concertos, chamber music and solos, and is
one the most in demand and highly regarded marimba
teachers.  Robert was head of Europe’s first diploma program
for solo marimba at the Rotterdams Conservatorium for nine
years and is currently professor of percussion at the Yale
School of Music.
MBA2HRV43 - 4.3 Octave Artist Marimba
MBA2HRC43 - 4.3 Octave Artist Classic Marimba
Wood: Honduras Rosewood • Tuning: A=442 Hz. • Range: A2 - C7 • Length: 83.8”
• Low End: 35.4 “ • High End: 15.7” • Height Adj. 34.7” - 42.5” • Weight: 141 lbs.
MBA2HRV46 - 4.6 Octave Artist Marimba
Wood: Honduras Rosewood • Tuning: A=442 Hz. • Range: E2 - C7 • Length: 93.7”
• Low End: 41” • High End: 15.7” • Height Adj. 34.7” - 42.5” • Weight: 176 lbs.
MBA2HRV50 - 5.0 Octave Artist Marimba
MBA2HRC50 - 5.0 Octave Artist Classic Marimba
Wood: Honduras Rosewood • Tuning: A=442 Hz. • Range: C2 - C7 • Length: 100”
• Low End: 41” • High End: 15.7” •Height Adj. 34.7” - 42.5” • Weight: 198 lbs.
Height Adjustable Voyager Frame
Our patented Voyager frame provides the